12:00:00am
12:30:00am
02:30:00am
03:30:00am
04:30:00am
05:30:00am
06:00:00am
07:06:00am
09:00:00am
09:30:00am
10:00:00am
10:30:00am
11:00:00am
12:00:00pm
01:06:00pm
03:00:00pm
04:45:00pm
05:00:00pm
06:00:00pm
07:06:00pm
09:00:00pm
09:30:00pm
10:00:00pm
10:30:00pm

BCTV Daily Schedule
02/20/2026-02/26/2026

BC Insider #13, #14, #15 & #16

City Council Meeting 02/10/2026

Building Hoover Dam

ANTHEM: The Story Behind the Star Spangled Banner
Chickasaw Films “Bearer of the Morning”

BC Insider #13, #15, #14 & #16

Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
City Council Meeting 02/10/2026

Facts of Congress

Chickasaw Films “First Encounter”

SNWA

Flood Channel

BC Insider #14, #2, #5, #13, #8, #12 & #16
Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
City Council Meeting 02/10/2026

Chickasaw Films “Pearl”

Daughters of the American Revolution History
BC Insider #15, #1, #3, #7, #9, #12, #14, & #16
Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
City Council Meeting 02/10/2026

SNWA

Flood Channel

Chickasaw Films “First Encounter”

Daughters of the American Revolution 125 Years of Service



