



# BCTV Daily Schedule

02/20/2026-02/26/2026

12:00:00am	BC Insider #13, #14, #15 & #16
12:30:00am	City Council Meeting 02/10/2026
02:30:00am	Building Hoover Dam
03:30:00am	ANTHEM: The Story Behind the Star Spangled Banner
04:30:00am	Chickasaw Films "Bearer of the Morning"
05:30:00am	BC Insider #13, #15, #14 & #16
06:00:00am	Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
07:06:00am	City Council Meeting 02/10/2026
09:00:00am	Facts of Congress
09:30:00am	Chickasaw Films "First Encounter"
10:00:00am	SNWA
10:30:00am	Flood Channel
11:00:00am	BC Insider #14, #2, #5, #13, #8, #12 & #16
12:00:00pm	Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
01:06:00pm	City Council Meeting 02/10/2026
03:00:00pm	Chickasaw Films "Pearl"
04:45:00pm	Daughters of the American Revolution History
05:00:00pm	BC Insider #15, #1, #3, #7, #9, #12, #14, & #16
06:00:00pm	Planning Commission Meeting 02/18/2026
07:06:00pm	City Council Meeting 02/10/2026
09:00:00pm	SNWA
09:30:00pm	Flood Channel
10:00:00pm	Chickasaw Films "First Encounter"
10:30:00pm	Daughters of the American Revolution 125 Years of Service